
Synagogue Name: State School Code

Please include this in the 
subject of all emails to 
ShalomLearning

Dara Berman Jeffrey Berman berman1@gmail.com Tanya Berman bermantanya@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Dara.Berman.TJBC Shalom369

Ariella Divinsky Marina Divinsky divinsky.marina@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Ariella.Divinsky.TJBC Shalom370

Ezra Frankel Caleb Frankel calebvmd@gmail.com Anne Frankel annefrankel@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Ezra.Frankel.TJBC Shalom371

Theodor Frankel Caleb Frankel calebvmd@gmail.com Anne Frankel annefrankel@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Theodor.Frankel.TJBC Shalom372

Andrew Goldfine Eileen Goldfine ebgoldfine@aol.com Howard Goldfine hrgoldfine@aol.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Andrew.Goldfine.TJBC Shalom373

Lexi Goldfine Eileen Goldfine ebgoldfine@aol.com Howard Goldfine hrgoldfine@aol.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Lexi.Goldfine.TJBC Shalom374

Samantha Greenberg Julie Greenberg smileyjbg@gmail.com Ari Greenberg agreenbe146@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Samantha.Greenberg.TJBC Shalom375

Logan Houdeshell Beth Houdeshell beth.katz@hotmail.com Tobias Houdeshell tobias.houdeshell@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Logan.Houdeshell.TJBC Shalom376

Bianca Koellner Danielle Koellner icdanielle33@aol.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Bianca.Koellner.TJBC Shalom377

Jessica Lassoff Michael Lassoff mikelassoff@aol.com Barbara Lassoff Barblassoff@comcast.net Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Jessica.Lassoff.TJBC Shalom378

Jonathan Lassoff Michael Lassoff mikelassoff@aol.com Barbara Lassoff Barblassoff@comcast.net Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Jonathan.Lassoff.TJBC Shalom379

Paige Schwartz Michael Schwartz schwartzfinance@gmail.com Kathryn Lathrop-Schwartz kathrynlathropschwartz@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Paige.Schwartz.TJBC Shalom380

Milo Shapiro Daniel Shapiro dshapiro20@hotmail.com Laurie Shapiro sieves4@yahoo.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Milo.Shapiro.TJBC Shalom381

Michael Stianchi Erica Stianchi estianchi@gmail.com Robert Stianchi rstianchi@gmail.com Dalet Class - 4th Grade Eve Friedman-Dekro & Joey Burian 2122-T:TJBC_D Michael.Stianchi.TJBC Shalom382

mailto:icdanielle33@aol.com

